
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

No. 

77 

8 

180 

63 

25 

114 

51 

211 

369 

99 

771 

95 

814 

555 

113 

32 

340 

3 

127 

67 

123 

56 

225 

614 

7 

55 

51 

12 

44 

87 

91 

10 

169 

78 

121 

47 

124 

4 

22 

Name 

Howard Jacobs 

Michael Camus 

Danny Sanzera 

Scott Argow 

Rokket Horton 

Phil Williamson 

Tom Hahn 

Gary Tinker 

Mike Rea 

Dennis Ramsey 

Bruce Byerly 

Patrick Wehmeyer 

Billy Griffin 

Casy Williams 

Frank Perdomo 

Miguel Vidal 

Glenn Schattman 

Terry Olson 

David Evans 

Wayne Caudle 

Carmine Pace 

Chris Moons 

Sean St John 

Robert Keller 

Sam Arledge 

Aaron Michelet 

Clarice Lee 

Carlos Mendez 

Olivier Bellanger 

Selin M Rollin 

Juan Lopez 

Jason Greene 

Mark Gibbons 

Joe Fitos 

Kevin Farrell 

Christian Melone 

Alex Acosta 

Selin Rollin 

John Watson 

Class 

SU 

SU 

ST1 

ST1 

GTS4 

GTS4 

NP01 

TR 

TR 

AI 

AI 

AI 

AI 

TR 

AI 

ST3 

TR 

AIX 

ST2 

AI 

SI 

SI 

TR 

944 Spec 

GTS3 

PTD 

GTS1 

SE30 

SE30 

SM 

SE30 

SE30 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SE30 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Diff 

3.970 

13.974 

14.613 

15.464 

16.063 

17.133 

17.798 

18.176 

20.220 

21.011 

27.561 

27.983 

28.063 

28.932 

30.254 

30.947 

31.989 

32.487 

34.674 

35.303 

35.720 

37.905 

38.466 

39.055 

40.345 

2:38.424 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

16:17.334 

16:21.304 

16:31.308 

16:31.947 

16:32.798 

16:33.397 

16:34.467 

16:35.132 

16:35.510 

16:37.554 

16:38.345 

16:44.895 

16:45.317 

16:45.397 

16:46.266 

16:47.588 

16:48.281 

16:49.323 

16:49.821 

16:52.008 

16:52.637 

16:53.054 

16:55.239 

16:55.800 

16:56.389 

16:57.679 

18:55.758 

16:18.080 

16:18.406 

16:18.864 

16:19.218 

16:19.559 

16:19.991 

16:21.652 

16:22.104 

16:22.255 

16:22.826 

16:23.111 

16:23.118 

Best Tm 

2:11.977 

2:17.222 

2:17.466 

2:20.700 

2:22.830 

2:25.929 

2:26.225 

2:27.574 

2:27.412 

2:25.702 

2:26.387 

2:25.542 

2:27.748 

2:31.785 

2:27.439 

2:30.611 

2:31.871 

2:30.901 

2:33.443 

2:31.363 

2:34.356 

2:34.515 

2:39.955 

2:41.910 

2:43.931 

2:41.765 

2:47.513 

2:41.844 

2:42.323 

2:40.663 

2:41.949 

2:42.552 

2:40.373 

2:44.117 

2:45.118 

2:44.671 

2:43.783 

2:43.991 

2:44.284 

Wave 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

2 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

2 

3 

3 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

Class # 

1 

2 

2 

2 

7 

7 

6 

5 

5 

10 

10 

10 

10 

5 

10 

4 

5 

10 

3 

10 

11 

11 

5 

15 

8 

14 

13 

17 

17 

19 

17 

17 

19 

19 

19 

17 

19 

19 
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Margin of Victory 

3.970 

Avg. Speed 

82.658 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.977 

Best Speed 

102.018 

Best Lap by 

77 - Howard Jacobs 
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Pos 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

No. 

166 

21 

132X 

30X 

35x 

24 

12 

76 

174 

88 

31 

711 

38 

Name 

Derik Royal 

Curtis Buxton 

Jim Platis 

Diego Gonzalez 

Scott Knott 

Manny Platis 

Chris Lefferdink 

Eduardo Rodriguez 

Carl Dilley 

Chris Marsh 

Scott McKay 

Terry Mathis 

Steven Dawes 

Class 

SM 

SE30 

SM 

SE30 

SE30 

SM 

SM 

AI 

TR 

AI 

SE30 

ST1 

SU 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

Total Tm 

16:25.591 

16:25.997 

16:27.515 

16:28.339 

16:30.182 

16:31.384 

16:31.775 

8:00.635 

8:06.909 

8:14.677 

9:25.338 

2:24.759 

43.789 

Best Tm 

2:44.651 

2:46.321 

2:41.947 

2:46.604 

2:42.248 

2:42.431 

2:45.698 

2:30.943 

2:39.407 

2:32.609 

2:49.993 

2:21.681 

Wave 

4 

3 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

Class # 

19 

17 

19 

17 

17 

19 

19 

10 

5 

10 

17 

2 

1 
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